
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 22-1250 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:7/26/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/18/2022 8/18/2022

Title: Actions pertaining to Commercial Cannabis Activity:
1. Approve the Second Amendment to the software service and support agreement with
OpenGov, Inc., in the amount of $27,500 for a total contract value of $99,150, for software services,
support, and professional services.

Sponsors: Office of Mayor & City Manager

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Original Contract, 2. First Amendment, 3. Second Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council8/18/2022 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

